

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: WP No.6722 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	13.07.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner shall serve copies to the learned counsel appearing for respondent No.7. Learned counsel for the respondent submits that no construction activity is presently underway and that the same had been stopped long back. Post on 11.08.2026 for filing counter. B/o Aks	